
October 20-26, 2024
Monday, October 21
Conference VB, TBA
JV FB @ So. Sioux City, 4:30 pm, Dismissal: 2:25 pm
All State Announcement
Spirit Day

Tuesday, October 22
Mass 8 am
Penance during Theology classes
Conference VB, TBD
FFA National Convention
1st Quarter Grades due by 9 am
School Board Meeting, 6:30 pm

Wednesday, October 23
1:00 dismissal-see schedule (NO HNPS Classes)
PT Conferences 2:00-7:00 pm
FFA National Convention

Thursday, October 24
12:00 dismissal-see schedule (NO HNPS Classes)
State XCo. Sendoff, 9:45-10 am at HNPS-see schedule

Friday, October 25
No School, Fall Break
FB vs. Norfolk Catholic, 7 pm; TT: Weier/Freeman - PARENT’S NIGHT FOR FB & GIRLS GOLF
State XCountry

Saturday, October 26
ACT @ CCHS

COMING EVENTS
Sunday, October 27: Confirmation at Holy Trinity 2 pm; Randolph 5 pm
Monday, October 28: District VB, TBD;
Tuesday, October 29: District VB, TBD; Spirit Day
Wednesday, October 30: PRE ACT; Choir Field Trip to Norfolk
Thursday, October 31: District VB, TBD:
Friday, November 1: FB Playoff; Mass 8 am/Benediction 3:00 pm


